
Kd-Nr. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Summe 1 2 3 F V R Summe 1 2 3 4
2747 SCHMADERER Maria 91 87 91 79 106 92 546 95 86 88 91 80 986
2950 ÖLLERMEIER Fritz 95 80 96 83 78 84 516 89 82 91 88 96 962
9643 GRUBER Augustine 77 72 88 83 87 83 490 88 80 65 77 91 891
1885 GRUBER Helmut 93 94 91 80 86 89 533 90 86 82 90 85 966
2121 RATHGEB Theresia 76 92 71 78 89 101 507 85 78 84 87 79 920
2108 EXENBERGER Johann 79 87 98 91 83 84 522 78 94 99 89 95 977
2021 JURKOWITSCH Gertraud 70 94 82 75 64 385 74 89 77 69 81 775
2038 JURKOWITSCH Thomas 85 85 70 54 54 348 77 72 82 74 78 731
6752 MARSCHALLINGER Ursula 54 46 68 58 226 71 69 69 53 53 541
893 JURKOWITSCH Marcel 75 99 84 70 328 75 81 88 93 77 742
252 HIESZBÖCK Ines 55 50 63 66 234 234

2252 HIESZBÖCK Horst 71 81 88 84 324 324
2878 HARUCKSTEINER Barbara 80 92 90 80 79 421 421
1556 HARUCKSTEINER Thomas 79 61 82 79 76 377 84 84 91 82 67 785
1450 HAIDER Silke 64 82 81 71 62 360
2818 KATZENGRUBER Viktoria 52 57 50 47 37 243 47 58 49 63 69 529
1393 KATZENGRUBER Fritz 82 77 66 80 79 384 83 60 69 64 67 727
2503 PRINZ Elfriede 39 49 56 60 43 247 61 58 52 48 58 524
3003 PRINZ Josef 96 81 78 91 83 429 65 76 71 79 86 806
1669 KILLINGER Elisabeth 62 70 69 57 258 73 62 81 62 65 601
1666 KILLINGER Manfred 96 89 73 76 334 84 70 100 72 73 733
306 FREINSCHLAG Marianne 61 53 60 58 232 73 86 61 59 89 600

1306 TEMPER Anton 79 106 88 83 356 79 84 87 84 94 784
161 SCHINNINGER Alexandra 65 64 76 83 288 77 55 65 71 72 628

3161 ACHLEITNER Christian 96 101 93 99 389 93 89 103 99 91 864
870 SCHEIBELAUER Marlene 81 70 68 80 299 85 76 78 79 75 692
880 HANDL Johann 65 76 79 86 306 78 82 89 80 82 717



Kd-Nr. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Summe 1 2 3 F V R Summe 1 2 3 4
798 HANI Claudia 90 76 72 72 80 390 87 75 77 83 712
698 HANI Bernhard 88 69 78 81 76 392 83 81 74 86 716
795 LUFTENSTEINER Maria 84 90 85 86 86 431 93 93 90 85 84 876
799 HOLZER Ferdinand 72 87 80 82 76 397 397

FROSCHAUER Florian 95 87 91 73 72 418
796 LUFTENSTEINER Rosa 74 65 83 87 66 375 89 74 77 75 690
797 EMHOFER Johann 76 82 72 85 69 384 100 85 72 80 721
860 FISCHER Irmgard 71 77 78 97 323 83 80 88 79 653
863 FISCHER Leopold 101 89 83 79 352 78 81 74 95 680
864 PITZL Marion 77 78 86 96 83 420 100 82 74 87 24 787
865 PITZL Franz 86 101 84 93 76 440 83 100 87 94 40 844

1943 FEUCHTNER Waltraud 96 90 79 91 356 77 88 105 90 716
1000 HAHN Ernst 84 102 91 72 349 76 93 87 83 688
2600 RADINGER Maria 94 86 96 86 81 81 524 81 97 82 78 79 941
1878 PANHOFER Josef 84 89 103 90 90 89 545 92 78 86 93 90 984
4006 ASCHAUER Hermine 79 89 76 79 102 82 507 93 86 88 91 40 905
3808 STOLZ Leopold 84 92 77 96 92 90 531 95 91 93 90 33 933
2911 TIEFENBACHER Karin 80 83 82 78 83 406 83 79 83 85 736

99 HAHN Manfred 98 99 94 78 92 461 111 89 91 77 829
1201 HINTERSTEINER Josefa 96 87 88 95 85 92 543 77 96 95 103 914
1771 HINTERSTEINER Hubert 92 100 80 90 87 97 546 90 85 89 84 894
924 SEYER Kornelia 89 81 91 90 83 93 527 81 91 81 99 879

1024 SCHAFFNER Karl 100 83 89 87 83 81 523 75 84 81 89 852
1631 SINDHUBER Ursula 83 79 75 80 84 401 72 75 65 69 682
5893 JURKOWITSCH Pascal 76 68 66 66 64 340 76 80 77 72 645
4057 MAYR Margit 74 91 81 71 317 83 77 86 80 63 706
1503 SPINDELBERGER Gerhard 84 82 71 90 327 80 82 98 74 74 735



Kd-Nr. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Summe 1 2 3 F V R Summe 1 2 3 4
4730 PILS Barbara 71 92 90 83 336 72 82 80 74 30 674
1070 TEMPER Manfred 100 104 91 90 385 92 99 82 101 33 792
2622 JETZINGER Michaela 78 89 79 80 326 81 92 85 83 667
2664 JETZINGER Nick 91 75 97 89 352 93 102 90 74 711
866 GAMSJÄGER Margret 82 75 81 82 320 89 92 89 86 36 81 793
862 FISCHER Fritz 97 100 93 77 367 102 88 91 89 33 92 862



Kd-Nr. Name
2747 SCHMADERER Maria
2950 ÖLLERMEIER Fritz
9643 GRUBER Augustine
1885 GRUBER Helmut
2121 RATHGEB Theresia
2108 EXENBERGER Johann
2021 JURKOWITSCH Gertraud
2038 JURKOWITSCH Thomas
6752 MARSCHALLINGER Ursula
893 JURKOWITSCH Marcel
252 HIESZBÖCK Ines

2252 HIESZBÖCK Horst
2878 HARUCKSTEINER Barbara
1556 HARUCKSTEINER Thomas
1450 HAIDER Silke
2818 KATZENGRUBER Viktoria
1393 KATZENGRUBER Fritz
2503 PRINZ Elfriede
3003 PRINZ Josef
1669 KILLINGER Elisabeth
1666 KILLINGER Manfred
306 FREINSCHLAG Marianne

1306 TEMPER Anton
161 SCHINNINGER Alexandra

3161 ACHLEITNER Christian
870 SCHEIBELAUER Marlene
880 HANDL Johann

5 6 Summe Sau Kranz Serie
986 7 5 56
962 9 6 54
891 7 4 46
966 7 4 52
920 2 6 51
977 11 3 51
775 5 47
731 3 2 46
541 2 1 40
742 5 5 50
234 1 1 37
324 1 2 51
421 5 56
785 2 3 46
360 1 1
529 3 33
727 4 1 44
524 3 2 38
806 3 3 53
601 2 41
733 11 1 50
600 4 1 32
784 6 1 55
628 3 1 42
864 9 4 56
692 3 3 44
717 6 1 45



Kd-Nr. Name
798 HANI Claudia
698 HANI Bernhard
795 LUFTENSTEINER Maria
799 HOLZER Ferdinand

FROSCHAUER Florian
796 LUFTENSTEINER Rosa
797 EMHOFER Johann
860 FISCHER Irmgard
863 FISCHER Leopold
864 PITZL Marion
865 PITZL Franz

1943 FEUCHTNER Waltraud
1000 HAHN Ernst
2600 RADINGER Maria
1878 PANHOFER Josef
4006 ASCHAUER Hermine
3808 STOLZ Leopold
2911 TIEFENBACHER Karin

99 HAHN Manfred
1201 HINTERSTEINER Josefa
1771 HINTERSTEINER Hubert
924 SEYER Kornelia

1024 SCHAFFNER Karl
1631 SINDHUBER Ursula
5893 JURKOWITSCH Pascal
4057 MAYR Margit
1503 SPINDELBERGER Gerhard

5 6 Summe Sau Kranz Serie
712 4 2 48
716 4 2 48
876 3 3 47
397 1 3 45
418 4 53
690 6 2 45
721 9 9 46
653 5 1 56
680 8 3 51
787 5 2 52
844 5 5 57
716 8 2 49
688 7 4 54
941 6 3 49
984 7 7 57
905 7 1 51
933 9 6 52
736 4 2 44
829 11 3 52
914 9 5 51
894 9 2 52
879 8 1 52
852 8 4 52
682 3 1 47
645 5 4 46
706 8 47
735 3 1 50



Kd-Nr. Name
4730 PILS Barbara
1070 TEMPER Manfred
2622 JETZINGER Michaela
2664 JETZINGER Nick
866 GAMSJÄGER Margret
862 FISCHER Fritz

5 6 Summe Sau Kranz Serie
674 3 2 53
792 14 4 57
667 5 46
711 9 2 52
793 2 5 44
862 8 4 54

332 156


